

עוגיות חלבון Protein Cookie רשימת הרכיבים המלאה לפי טעם:
פירוט רשימת הרכיבים באחריות אתר היצוק בלבד.

For allergens, see ingredients listed in **bold**. May also contain traces of nuts and peanuts.

1. *Chocolate Mint Flavour*: **Milk** Protein, Hydrolysed **Gelatine**, Glycerine, Palm Oil, White Chocolate Chips (9%) (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole **Milk** Powder, Emulsifier (**Soya** Lecithin)), **Soy** Protein, Sugar, Reduced Fat Cocoa Powder, **Oat** flour, Gum Acacia, Raising Agent (Sodium Bicarbonate, Cream of Tartar), Flavouring, Salt, Sweetener (Sucralose).
2. *Cookies & Cream Flavour*: **Milk** Protein, Hydrolysed **Gelatine**, Glycerine, Palm Oil, White Chocolate Chips (8%) (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole **Milk** Powder, Emulsifier (**Soya** Lecithin), Flavouring), **Soy** Protein, Sugar, Reduced Fat Cocoa Powder, **Soy** Protein Crispiers (3%) (**Soy** Protein Isolate), **Oat** Flour, Gum Acacia, Raising Agent (Sodium Bicarbonate, Cream of Tartar), Flavouring, Salt, Sweetener (Sucralose).
3. *Double Chocolate Chip Flavour*: **Milk** Protein, Hydrolysed **Gelatine**, Glycerine, Palm Oil, Chocolate Chips (9%) (Cocoa Mass, Sugar, Emulsifier (**Soya** Lecithin)), **Soy** Protein, Sugar, Reduced Fat Cocoa Powder, **Oat** flour, Gum Acacia, Raising Agent (Sodium Bicarbonate, Cream of Tartar), Flavouring, Salt, Sweetener (Sucralose).
4. *Oatmeal & Raisin Flavour*: **Milk** Protein, Hydrolysed **Gelatine**, **Oats** (15%) (Rolled **Oats**, Toasted **Oats** (**Oat** Flakes, Sugar, Palm Oil, Honey)), Glycerine, Palm Oil, **Soy** Protein, Raisins (6%), Raising Agents (Sodium Bicarbonate, Cream of Tartar), Flavouring, Spices (Nutmeg, Ginger), Sweetener (Sucralose).

5. *Rocky Road Flavour*: **Milk** Protein, Hydrolysed **Gelatine**, Glycerine, Palm Oil, **Soy** Protein, Chocolate Chips (4.4%) (Cocoa Mass, Sugar, Emulsifier (**Soya** Lecithin), Flavouring), Sugar, Reduced Fat Cocoa Powder, Marshmallows (3.5%) (Sugar, Corn Syrup, Water, Dextrose, Beef Gelatine, Corn Starch, Flavouring, Natural Colour (Beetroot Red)), **Soy** Protein Crispies (2.2%) (**Soy** Protein Isolate), **Oat** Flour, Fruit Pieces (1.7%) (Concentrated Apple Puree, Strawberry Puree), Fructose, Sugar, Humectant (Glycerine), **Wheat** Fibre, Palm Oil, Acidity Regulator (Malic Acid), Gelling Agent (Pectin), Concentrates (Black Carrot, Blueberry, Pumpkin), Natural Flavouring), Gum Acacia, Raising Agent (Sodium Bicarbonate, Cream of Tartar), Flavouring, Salt, Sweetener (Sucralose).

6. *White Chocolate Almond Flavour*: **Milk** Protein, Hydrolysed **Gelatine**, Glycerine, Palm Oil, White Chocolate Chips (9%) (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole **Milk** Powder, Emulsifier (**Soya** Lecithin)), **Soy** Protein, Oat flour (**Gluten**), Sugar, Gum Acacia, Raising Agent (Sodium Bicarbonate, Cream of Tartar), Flavouring, Salt, Sweetener (Sucralose).

7. *Chocolate Orange Flavour*: **Milk** Protein, Hydrolysed **Gelatine**, Glycerine, Palm Oil, **Soy** protein, Chocolate Chips (6%) (Cocoa Mass, Sugar, Emulsifier (**Soya** Lecithin)), Sugar, Reduced Fat Cocoa Powder, Candied Orange Peel (3%) (Sugar, Orange Peel, Acidity Regulator (Citric Acid)), Oatflour (**Gluten**), Gum Acacia, Raising Agent (Sodium Bicarbonate, Cream of Tartar), Flavouring, Salt, Sweetener (Sucralose).